_ Schasnbury Wotkshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Beach Bliss Magic & More...

9:00

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

9:30

10:00

Fabulous Floral Frenzy

10:30

on Felt Paper

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Watercolor, Stamp & Smile

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Mirri & Bright
BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Beginner's Freehand Clouds,
Water & Wild Flowers

Sunflowers &
Butterflies Layout

PEDDLERS DEN

Paper Quilling
for Beginners
BEE CREATIVE

Love Blooms: Pen & Ink
with Watercolor Markers

PEDDLERS DEN BEE CREATIVE

Alcohol Markers:
Color, Blend & Shade

BEE CREATIVE

Watercolor Basics
for Cardmakers

PEDDLERS DEN

A Beginner's Guide
to Calligraphy
] BEE CREATIVE
12 Tags of Christmas

KRAZY KREATIONS

Vintage Book Page
Flower Frame

Fabulous Finds 2025 BEE CREATIVE

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!




Schammboury Workshoprs - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

S ..:::."
> %o
.

Life Is Better with Pets
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Adorned Butterflies
Planner Featuring ECD

KREATIVE KREATIONS

49 & Market Best of
Times 2-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

49 & Market Playtime
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Stamperia Geared Up
Christmas Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Easy Craft & Create with

the Border Maker System
CREATIVE MEMORIES -

REBECCA QUINN

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coffee Mini Album

SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

Mixed Media
in Your Bible

FAITH & ART SHOP AT
LOGOS BOOKSTORE

Folio & Gift Bag
KRAFTS BY KATHLEEN

11/2 hours

Fowl Language Tote

CHALK COUTURE -
CREATIONS CALORE

Wild Ones Frame

CHALK COUTURE -
CREATIONS GALORE

Spring Trellis
Wraparound Card

SCRAPPY TAILS
CRAFTS

Birthday Shadow Box
Book Card

SCRAPPY TAILS
CRAFTS

11/2 hours

Creative Grit: Crafting
with Industrial Flair

WINNECONNE CRAFTS

11/2 hours

Gift Bags &
Note Card Sets

KRAFTS BY KATHLEEN
11/2 hours

Americana 4-Page
Layout

STAMPLISTIC

It's Time to Sparkle
STAMPLISTIC

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




